

MMHSY (AWSesh) NDB

0.189 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

703 डुमडुमा यादव PMHSY रोड से कुदनी कुशवाहा
होला!:

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work DIV. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहित अन्तिम

कार्य अवधि प्रमंडल नुमाँव

SUB-DIVISION

संबंधित: मनीष विनोद सिंह क-डुमरा

Ag No. SBD 01 25-26

MB No. 906

Measurement Book

2nd on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost

Name of work :- Construction of Road from
TO3 Damdham Yadav PMGSY Road
to Khdhani Kushwaha Tola.

Contractor :- Manish Vinod Singh Construction

Agreement No :- SBD-01/2025-26

Accepted Rate :- 28.10% below

Date of Commence :- 05.05.2025

Date of Completion :- 04.05.2026

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & Fixing of working bench Mark Pillars do—					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item-①					
2.00 Nos @ 2978.43/Mo—					5957.86
② Cleaning & grubbing Road Land do—					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item-② = 0.0381 Hect					
Qty vide TMB P-7 item-② = 0.028 Hect					
					0.0661 Hect
@ 73052.98/Hect					4829.20

③ Excavation for Road way in Box cutting do—					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item-③ = 8.18 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-7 item-③ = 4.12 m ³					
					12.30 m ³
@ 95.99/m ³					1180.00

④ Dismantling of cc Pavement do all complete job.					
Qty vide TMB P-8 item-④					
13.75 m ³ @ 1711.79/m ³					23537.81

⑤ Construction of embankment for Box cutting soil deposited					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item-⑤ = 4.91 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-8 item-⑤ = 2.47 m ³					
					7.38 m ³
@ 58.14/m ³					429.87
					23933.81

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

BF → 35983 = 0

⑥ Providing cable clamp across the road do all ---

Qty vide TMB P-8 item (5)

7.50 m @ Rs 1194.41/m → 8958 = 0

⑦ Construction of embankment with approved Materials from borrow pits do ---

① with lead 1000 m @ 20%.

Qty vide TMB P-8 item-6 (i)

12 1/8 m³ @ Rs 240.50/m³ → 2929 = 0

② with lead 100 m @ 80%.

Qty vide TMB P-8 item-6 (ii)

48.72 m³ @ Rs 173.63/m³ → 8459 = 0

⑧ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder do ---

Qty vide TMB P-4 item (5) = 18.49 m³Qty vide TMB P-9 item (7) = 48.35 m³T Qty = 66 = 84 m³@ Rs 243.74/m³ → 16292 = 0

⑨ Providing & fixing H.M. 684
Informatory Citizens & Logo board

Qty vide TMB P-5 item (8)

05.00 Nos @ Rs 11862.30/Nos-4 59312 = 0

Continuation CO IL 13/883 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF — 6	131883 = 0
(10) Construction of Granular Sub base do all compjos					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item ⑥					= 11.39 m ³
Qty vide TMB P-9 item ⑧					= 9.38 m ³
					20.77 m ³
@ Rs 3802.52/m ³				Rs	78978 = 0
(11) Providing laying spreading & Compacting WBM Gr 3 do —					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item ⑦					= 30.65 m ³
Qty vide TMB P-10 item ⑨					= 23.04 m ³
					53.69 m ³
@ Rs 5483.96/m ³				Rs	294434 = 0
(12) Construction of an Reinforcement PCC Pavement do all compjos					
Qty vide TMB P-10 item ⑩					= 114.53 m ³
@ Rs 8728.27/m ³				Rs	999649 = 0
				Rs	1504944 = 0
Add GST @ 18%				Rs	270890 = 0
Add L. cess @ 1%				Rs	15049 = 0
Add S. Fee (update)				Rs	21920 = 0
				Rs	1812803 = 0
Less @ 28.10% below as per Agt (c)				Rs	509398 = 0
				Rs	1303405 = 0
Less RA bill (c) Previous Payment (c)				Rs	247766 = 0
Net Payable Amount				Rs	10,55,639 = 0

27/9/25
JE

Continuation
Shrin
27/09/25
AE.